Data sheet/FDV

Product name Copper cable lugs 50 mm?2 M12
Product code 2030142

Product type KRF50-12

GTIN 7070701015606

ETIM-Class EC001050

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications

Total Lenght
Outer Diameter
Inner Diameter
Material

Diameter Bolt Hole
Contact area

Highest Operating Temperature

55mm
14,5 mm
23 mm

299

53 mm

14,5 mm

Tmm

fortinnet kobber
12,5 mm

2Tmm

200°C

connection material - conductor information

Copper Stranded

Copper Class 5 multistranded
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